
Athletics House - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  16:18 PM  8/12/2018  Page 1
ATHLETICS BENDIGO

TRACK & FIELD  - 8/12/2018
LUBAC

Results - P1 MILE
Event 11  Mixed 400 Metre Hurdles

================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 # 2466 Chisholm, David   M50 Eaglehawk              1:06.10
  2 # 4525 Dege, Cassie      W33 Athletics Chilwell     1:33.48
  3 # 3869 Phillips, Toni    W46 Eaglehawk              1:52.31

Event 19  Women 200 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -0.6
  1 # 2835 Holmes, Gretel     14 Bendigo Harriers         27.06
  2 # 3496 Kadri, Laura       16 Eaglehawk                28.09
  3 # 3668 Pompei, Stephanie  23 South Bendigo            28.29
  3 # 3944 Morrison, Jorja    12 Eaglehawk                28.29
  5 # 4319 McCay, Claire      20 Bendigo Harriers         28.47
Section  2     Wind: -0.4
  1 # 1219 Connors, Eliza     16 Athletics Essendon       28.63
  2 #11126 xArchibald, Andre  13 Unattached              X29.44
  3 # 3273 Guillou, Allie     12 South Bendigo            30.05
  4 # 3227 Dalton, Sophie     13 Eaglehawk                30.52
  5 # 4204 Smith, Andrea      43 Bendigo University       32.24
  6 # 3507 Bussem Jorgensen,  17 Bendigo Harriers         32.33
Section  3     Wind: -0.4
  1 # 3272 Guillou, Belle     12 South Bendigo            30.87
  2 # 4092 Hore, Ruby         16 Bendigo Harriers         32.49
  3 # 1283 Guillou, Jackie    49 South Bendigo            33.92
  4 #  444 Heagney, Kathryn   68 Eaglehawk                34.07
  5 #  426 Coad, Carol        57 South Bendigo            35.21
  6 # 2918 Douglas, Melissa   43 Bendigo University       41.61

Event 2  Men 200 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -1.0
  1 # 4326 Powell, Benjamin   17 Bendigo Harriers         22.87
  2 # 2883 Bentley, James     14 Eaglehawk                23.99
  3 # 3804 Baldwin, Daniel    16 Bendigo Harriers         24.45
  4 # 4467 Pryse, Jemuel      19 Bendigo Harriers         24.99
  5 # 3241 Muggleton, Oliver  15 South Bendigo            25.11
Section  2     Wind: -0.9
  1 # 4552 Seebah, Kenan      15 Eaglehawk                24.68
  2 # 3954 Schenker, Louis    25 Bendigo Harriers         25.51
  3 #  421 %Sullivan, Timoth  43 Eaglehawk                26.67
  4 # 3505 Norton, Aaron      39 South Bendigo            26.84
  5 # 1729 Langdon, Antony    50 Eaglehawk                27.92
Section  3     Wind: -0.1
  1 # 3916 Tickell, Zackery   13 South Bendigo            27.69
  2 #  443 Hicks, Terry       64 Eaglehawk                28.20
  3 # 4329 Shaw, Neil         45 Bendigo Harriers         28.30
  4 # 3071 Douglas, Ross      52 Bendigo University       31.57
Section  4     Wind: -1.6
  1 # 1007 Browell, Leigh     44 South Bendigo            30.06
  2 # 4107 Hromenko, Logan    13 South Bendigo            30.20
  3 # 3917 Tickell, Logan     11 South Bendigo            31.79
  4 # 4604 Seymour, Keenan    11 Bendigo Harriers         32.91
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  5 # 3791 Shanahan, Kevin    62 Eaglehawk                33.56

Event 13  Mixed 1500 Metre Race Walk
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 # 4204 Smith, Andrea     W43 Bendigo University     8:41.26
  2 #  425 Bryant, Barbara   W64 Eaglehawk              8:42.82
  3 # 3778 Watson, John      M68 Bendigo Harriers      11:13.82
  4 # 4668 Seymour, Destiney W14 Bendigo Harriers      11:34.08

Event 5  Mixed 1 Mile Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 1092 Reid, Archie      M17 South Bendigo          4:31.59
  2 # 1206 Schepisi, Matthew M34 Melbourne Uni          4:44.67
  3 # 2454 Eadon, Jackson    M15 Bendigo Harriers       5:12.27
  4 # 3917 Tickell, Logan    M11 South Bendigo          5:17.92
  5 # 2461 Bird, Tarli       W32 Glenhuntly             5:18.78
  6 # 2855 Matthews, Luke    M37 Bendigo Harriers       5:20.75
  7 # 1063 Cowell, Peter     M55 Bendigo Harriers       5:37.79
  8 #11076 xMcCay, Kade      M15 Bendigo Harriers      X5:54.27
 -- # 4525 Dege, Cassie      W33 Athletics Chilwell         DNF
Section  2
  1 # 2837 Wellard, Ian      M50 Bendigo Harriers       5:55.91
  2 #  321 Buckley, Anne     W51 Bendigo Harriers       6:12.89
  3 # 2918 Douglas, Melissa  W43 Bendigo University     6:17.52
  4 #11125 xTickell, Chelsea  W9 South Bendigo         X6:25.89
  5 # 2444 Kirne, Debby      W53 South Bendigo          6:41.88
  6 # 3791 Shanahan, Kevin   M62 Eaglehawk              6:52.03
  7 # 3071 Douglas, Ross     M52 Bendigo University     6:54.76
  8 # 1024 Gill, Hunter      M70 Bendigo Harriers       7:26.00
 -- # 4131 Justice, John     M81 South Bendigo              DNF

Event 18  Women 100 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.7
  1 # 2835 Holmes, Gretel     14 Bendigo Harriers         13.37
  2 # 3496 Kadri, Laura       16 Eaglehawk                13.48
  3 # 4319 McCay, Claire      20 Bendigo Harriers         13.51
  4 # 4087 Brits, Nyah        14 Bendigo Harriers         13.65
  5 #  408 Palmer, Poppy      13 Eaglehawk                13.67
  6 #  340 Snyder, Denise     26 Eaglehawk                13.72
  7 # 3944 Morrison, Jorja    12 Eaglehawk                13.86
Section  2     Wind: 0.8
  1 #11126 xArchibald, Andre  13 Unattached              X13.42
  2 # 4754 Evans, Caitlin     13 Bendigo Harriers         14.04
  3 # 3227 Dalton, Sophie     13 Eaglehawk                14.26
  4 # 3273 Guillou, Allie     12 South Bendigo            14.54
Section  3     Wind: 0.9
  1 # 2745 Lee, Georgia       14 Eaglehawk                14.62
  2 # 4204 Smith, Andrea      43 Bendigo University       14.97
  3 # 3272 Guillou, Belle     12 South Bendigo            15.00
  4 # 4092 Hore, Ruby         16 Bendigo Harriers         15.28
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Section  4     Wind: 0.5
  1 # 1283 Guillou, Jackie    49 South Bendigo            15.95
  2 #  444 Heagney, Kathryn   68 Eaglehawk                16.19
  3 #  415 Norton, Jayne      43 South Bendigo            16.23
  4 #  426 Coad, Carol        57 South Bendigo            16.34
  5 # 2743 Langtree, Leah     42 Eaglehawk                16.47
Section  5     Wind: -0.5
  1 #  438 Self, Joan         61 South Bendigo            17.44
  2 # 2918 Douglas, Melissa   43 Bendigo University       18.74
  3 # 4668 Seymour, Destiney  14 Bendigo Harriers         19.60
  4 # 4522 Seymour, Belinda   39 Bendigo Harriers         23.35

Event 1  Men 100 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.5
  1 # 2684 Miller, James      16 Bendigo Harriers         11.34
  2 # 3669 Schreck, Liam      19 Melbourne Uni            11.60
  3 # 2883 Bentley, James     14 Eaglehawk                11.92
  4 # 3804 Baldwin, Daniel    16 Bendigo Harriers         11.99
  5 # 3755 Hoskin, Seth       14 Bendigo Harriers         12.12
  6 # 3241 Muggleton, Oliver  15 South Bendigo            12.34
Section  2     Wind: 1.3
  1 # 4552 Seebah, Kenan      15 Eaglehawk                12.01
  2 # 3954 Schenker, Louis    25 Bendigo Harriers         12.40
  3 # 2838 Andrea, Sebastyn   13 South Bendigo            12.61
  4 # 2466 Chisholm, David    50 Eaglehawk                12.68
  5 #  421 %Sullivan, Timoth  43 Eaglehawk                12.94
  6 # 3505 Norton, Aaron      39 South Bendigo            13.01
Section  3     Wind: 0.8
  1 # 4329 Shaw, Neil         45 Bendigo Harriers         13.46
  2 # 1729 Langdon, Antony    50 Eaglehawk                13.57
  3 # 3916 Tickell, Zackery   13 South Bendigo            13.91
  4 #  443 Hicks, Terry       64 Eaglehawk                14.01
Section  4     Wind: 0.1
  1 # 3071 Douglas, Ross      52 Bendigo University       14.30
  2 # 1007 Browell, Leigh     44 South Bendigo            14.85
  3 # 4604 Seymour, Keenan    11 Bendigo Harriers         15.72
Section  5     Wind: +0.0
  1 # 4744 Quigley-Power, Am  13 South Bendigo            14.98
  2 # 3791 Shanahan, Kevin    62 Eaglehawk                16.05
  3 # 2832 Savage, Peter      64 Eaglehawk                16.27
  4 #11097 xNorton, Kai        9 South Bendigo           X16.42

Event 6  Mixed 3000 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 # 2461 Bird, Tarli       W32 Glenhuntly            10:44.96
  2 # 1063 Cowell, Peter     M55 Bendigo Harriers      11:19.72
  3 # 2837 Wellard, Ian      M50 Bendigo Harriers      11:41.51
  4 # 2357 Baker, Eric       M56 Bendigo Harriers      12:40.77
  5 # 3975 Tuohey, Yvette    W28 Bendigo Harriers      12:53.33
  6 # 2444 Kirne, Debby      W53 South Bendigo         13:36.18
  7 #  321 Buckley, Anne     W51 Bendigo Harriers      14:48.24
  8 # 1024 Gill, Hunter      M70 Bendigo Harriers      14:48.91
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 -- # 3777 Jordan, Geoff     M49 Bendigo Harriers           DNF

Event 22  Mixed Hammer Throw
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #  377 Graham, Olivia    W18 Eaglehawk               47.04m
  2 #  324 Graham, Craig     M53 Eaglehawk               32.23m
  3 # 4092 Hore, Ruby        W16 Bendigo Harriers        23.00m
  4 # 2466 Chisholm, David   M50 Eaglehawk               21.73m
  5 # 3505 Norton, Aaron     M39 South Bendigo           20.43m
  6 # 2558 Fryer, Martin     M74 Eaglehawk               20.33m
  7 # 2832 Savage, Peter     M64 Eaglehawk               18.87m
  8 # 3777 Jordan, Geoff     M49 Bendigo Harriers        16.59m
  9 # 2831 Ennor, Wendy      W61 Eaglehawk               11.67m

Event 24  Mixed High Jump
================================================================
 FLIGHT 1 @ 1:30PM STARTING HEIGHT 1.30m
 FLIGHT 2 @ 2:15PM STARTING HEIGHT 1.15m
 FLIGHT 3 @ 3:15PM STARTING HEIGHT 0.80m
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 2684 Miller, James     M16 Bendigo Harriers         1.85m
  2 #  340 Snyder, Denise    W26 Eaglehawk                1.70m
  3 # 4467 Pryse, Jemuel     M19 Bendigo Harriers         1.60m
  4 # 2838 Andrea, Sebastyn  M13 South Bendigo            1.40m
  4 #  358 Curtis, Peter     M24 South Bendigo            1.40m
Flight  2
  1 # 4319 McCay, Claire     W20 Bendigo Harriers         1.35m
  2 # 3071 Douglas, Ross     M52 Bendigo University       1.30m
  2 # 3499 Kadri, Maya       W14 Eaglehawk                1.30m
  2 # 4106 Haines, Trudy     W48 South Bendigo            1.30m
Flight  3
  1 # 4604 Seymour, Keenan   M11 Bendigo Harriers         1.15m
  1 # 1708 Heislers, David   M53 Bendigo University       1.15m
  3 #  444 Heagney, Kathryn  W68 Eaglehawk                0.85m

Event 29  Mixed Triple Jump
=====================================================================
 FLIGHT 1 @ 1:30PM
 FLIGHT 2 @ 2:15PM
 FLIGHT 3 @ 3:15PM
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
Flight  1
  1 # 4754 Evans, Caitlin    W13 Bendigo Harriers         9.04m   1.6
  2 # 1708 Heislers, David   M53 Bendigo University       6.99m  +0.0
  3 # 3071 Douglas, Ross     M52 Bendigo University       6.73m   0.4
  4 # 1728 Heislers, Emily   W17 Eaglehawk                6.30m   0.4
  5 #11125 xTickell, Chelsea  W9 South Bendigo           X5.92m   0.4
Flight  2
  1 # 4467 Pryse, Jemuel     M19 Bendigo Harriers        11.75m   2.5
  2 #11076 xMcCay, Kade      M15 Bendigo Harriers       X11.03m   0.3
  3 #  340 Snyder, Denise    W26 Eaglehawk               10.78m   0.3
  4 # 3944 Morrison, Jorja   W12 Eaglehawk                9.40m   1.5
  5 #  408 Palmer, Poppy     W13 Eaglehawk                9.20m   0.9
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  6 # 4604 Seymour, Keenan   M11 Bendigo Harriers         6.50m   0.3
 -- # 2466 Chisholm, David   M50 Eaglehawk                 FOUL
Flight  3
  1 # 4319 McCay, Claire     W20 Bendigo Harriers         9.65m  +0.0
  2 # 3499 Kadri, Maya       W14 Eaglehawk                9.05m  +0.0
  3 # 4755 Evans, Joshua     M13 Bendigo Harriers         8.79m  +0.0
  4 # 3273 Guillou, Allie    W12 South Bendigo            8.44m   0.1
  5 # 4087 Brits, Nyah       W14 Bendigo Harriers         8.39m  +0.0
  6 # 3272 Guillou, Belle    W12 South Bendigo            8.03m  +0.0
  7 #  415 Norton, Jayne     W43 South Bendigo            7.66m  +0.0
  8 #  438 Self, Joan        W61 South Bendigo            7.35m  +0.0
  9 # 2743 Langtree, Leah    W42 Eaglehawk                6.97m   0.5
 10 # 3490 Norton, Jemma     W12 South Bendigo            6.52m   1.1
 11 #11097 xNorton, Kai       M9 South Bendigo           X6.09m  +0.0
 12 # 4668 Seymour, Destiney W14 Bendigo Harriers         5.69m  +0.0

Event 28  Mixed Shot Put
================================================================
 FLIGHT 1 - CIRCLE 1
 FLIGHT 2 - CIRCLE 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #  374 Cooper, Mackenzie M18 Bendigo Harriers        11.57m
  2 # 2883 Bentley, James    M14 Eaglehawk               11.20m
  3 # 4088 Cooper, Bailey    M21 Bendigo Harriers         9.86m
  4 # 3669 Schreck, Liam     M19 Melbourne Uni            9.78m
  5 #  366 Messerle, Anthony M24 Bendigo University       9.64m
  6 #  408 Palmer, Poppy     W13 Eaglehawk                9.54m
  7 # 4329 Shaw, Neil        M45 Bendigo Harriers         8.52m
  8 # 4319 McCay, Claire     W20 Bendigo Harriers         8.36m
  9 #  415 Norton, Jayne     W43 South Bendigo            8.29m
 10 # 4106 Haines, Trudy     W48 South Bendigo            7.44m
Flight  2
  1 # 3498 Kadri, Christophe M49 Eaglehawk                7.85m
  2 # 4755 Evans, Joshua     M13 Bendigo Harriers         7.51m
  3 # 4522 Seymour, Belinda  W39 Bendigo Harriers         6.91m
  4 # 2835 Holmes, Gretel    W14 Bendigo Harriers         6.90m
  5 #  438 Self, Joan        W61 South Bendigo            6.78m
  6 # 3420 Robinson, Amanda  W39 Bendigo Harriers         6.67m
  7 # 3869 Phillips, Toni    W46 Eaglehawk                6.51m
  8 # 4668 Seymour, Destiney W14 Bendigo Harriers         5.92m
  9 #11097 xNorton, Kai       M9 South Bendigo           X5.55m
 10 # 3490 Norton, Jemma     W12 South Bendigo            5.31m
 11 #  425 Bryant, Barbara   W64 Eaglehawk                5.19m
 12 # 4604 Seymour, Keenan   M11 Bendigo Harriers         5.08m
 13 #  444 Heagney, Kathryn  W68 Eaglehawk                5.06m
 14 #  421 %Sullivan, Timoth M43 Eaglehawk                4.87m

Event 23  Mixed Discus Throw
================================================================
 FLIGHT 1 @ 2:15PM
 FLIGHT 2 @ 3:15PM
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #  366 Messerle, Anthony M24 Bendigo University      35.34m
  2 # 3954 Schenker, Louis   M25 Bendigo Harriers        27.71m
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  3 #  415 Norton, Jayne     W43 South Bendigo           27.41m
  4 # 3669 Schreck, Liam     M19 Melbourne Uni           26.53m
  5 #  374 Cooper, Mackenzie M18 Bendigo Harriers        26.32m
  6 # 4088 Cooper, Bailey    M21 Bendigo Harriers        25.71m
  7 #  324 Graham, Craig     M53 Eaglehawk               24.88m
  8 # 4522 Seymour, Belinda  W39 Bendigo Harriers        24.63m
  9 # 3505 Norton, Aaron     M39 South Bendigo           24.25m
 10 #  377 Graham, Olivia    W18 Eaglehawk               23.88m
 11 # 4329 Shaw, Neil        M45 Bendigo Harriers        23.31m
 12 # 2743 Langtree, Leah    W42 Eaglehawk               22.81m
 13 # 4092 Hore, Ruby        W16 Bendigo Harriers        22.13m
 14 # 3777 Jordan, Geoff     M49 Bendigo Harriers        21.32m
 15 # 3420 Robinson, Amanda  W39 Bendigo Harriers        20.86m
 16 # 2558 Fryer, Martin     M74 Eaglehawk               20.10m
 17 #  438 Self, Joan        W61 South Bendigo           17.90m
 18 # 3490 Norton, Jemma     W12 South Bendigo           14.72m
 19 # 1708 Heislers, David   M53 Bendigo University      14.11m
 20 #11097 xNorton, Kai       M9 South Bendigo          X13.42m
 -- #  443 Hicks, Terry      M64 Eaglehawk                 FOUL
Flight  2
  1 # 2466 Chisholm, David   M50 Eaglehawk               27.95m
  2 #  340 Snyder, Denise    W26 Eaglehawk               23.71m
  3 # 1729 Langdon, Antony   M50 Eaglehawk               18.59m
  4 # 3071 Douglas, Ross     M52 Bendigo University      18.56m
  5 # 2832 Savage, Peter     M64 Eaglehawk               16.58m
  6 # 4204 Smith, Andrea     W43 Bendigo University      15.82m
  7 # 2835 Holmes, Gretel    W14 Bendigo Harriers        14.26m
  8 # 2831 Ennor, Wendy      W61 Eaglehawk               12.17m


